XC BOYS HIGH SCHOOL RESULTS

Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time
1 1 17 Andrew Kephart Decorah \% 16:17.09
2 2 18 August Hayes Decorah Vv 16:29.02
3 3 91 Paul Hageman South Winn \% 16:44.96
4 4 19 Rye Hawley-Bourcier Decorah \Y 17:01.92
5 5 20 Spencer Peterson Decorah \% 17:04.97
6 6 84 Derek Dietzenbach South Winn V 17:05.99
7 7 21 Jackon Varney Decorah \% 17:18.00
8 8 22 Jarod Phillips Decorah \ 17:38.60
9 9 94 Emmett Schwartzhoff South Winn \% 17:39.37
10 10 23 Brayden Krivachek Decorah \% 17:43.77
1 11 105 Nate Helgerson Waukon \% 17:48.22
12 117 Jordon Snyder Turkey Valley V 17:55.13
13 24 Austin Myl Decorah \Y 18:14.20
14 28 Tyler Vande Lune Decorah V 18:15.80
15 12 85 Paxten DeVilbiss South Winn \Y 18:16.76
16 13 87 Austin Tieskoetter South Winn \% 18:17.49
17 26 Joseph Seo Decorah \% 18:19.84
18 14 109 Logan Houg Waukon Vv 18:24.81
19 15 114 John O'Neill Waukon \Y, 18:29.68
20 25 Luke Stock Decorah V 18:36.12
21 31 Noah Lovelace Decorah \Y, 18:36.79
22 27 Lars Marquardt Decorah Vv 18:37.59
23 16 100 Jacob Michols South Winn \Y 18:56.52
24 17 96 Jamison Meyer South Winn Vv 18:57.50
25 30 Daniel Wille Decorah \% 19:00.14
26 29 Willem Hawley-Broucier Decorah Vv 19:08.78
27 86 Eric Franzen South Winn \% 19:13.64
28 32 Jonah Johnson Decorah V 19:16.16
29 37 Tate Schissel Decorah \Y, 19:17.37
30 18 106 Andrew Mellick Waukon V 19:18.24
31 19 101 Andrew Miller Waukon \Y 19:19.85
32 20 6 Luke Tuecke Central V 19:27.05
33 33 Zachary Gawood Decorah \% 19:28.62
34 38 Jackson Berlage Decorah Vv 19:29.39
35 21 68 Chris Wagner Kee \Y 19:29.99
36 36 Corban Rowley Decorah V 19:34.55
37 34 Christian Johnson Decorah \Y, 19:36.37
38 35 Raul Camplos Jr Decorah \% 19:36.97
39 22 69 Dylan Walleser Kee \% 19:37.99
40 97 Toby Conway South Winn \Y 19:39.82
41 120 Isaac Franzen Turkey Valley \% 19:46.40
42 99 Tanner Tollefsrud South Winn Vv 19:50.71
43 23 1 Levi Tuecke Central Vv 19:52.02
44 24 108 Zach Davison Waukon Vv 19:53.84
45 41 Kameron Sikkink Decorah \Y 19:56.79
46 119 Lucas Scheidel Turkey Valley V 19:58.96
47 25 4  Cody Mueller Central V 20:17.12
48 74 Keagan Smerud MFL Vv 20:17.85
49 26 13 Trey Meyers Clayton Ridge V 20:18.79
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XC BOYS HIGH SCHOOL RESULTS

Team
19 Decorah 1 2 4 5 7 8 10
43 South Winn 3 6 9 15 16 23 24
77 Waukon 11 18 19 30 31 44 55
127 Central 32 43 47 51 67 80 83
145 Kee 35 39 56 69 85 108
153 Clayton Ridge 49 54 60 68 72 89 91
MFL 48 62 86
Postville 53 64 65 102
Turkey Valley 12 41 46 103
Decorah South Winn
Score Name Grade Time Score Name
1 Andrew Kephart vV  16:17.09 3 Paul Hageman
2 August Hayes vV  16:29.02 6  Derek Dietzenbach
4  Rye Hawley-Bourcier vV 17:01.92 9  Emmett Schwartzhoff
5  Spencer Peterson vV  17:04.97 12 Paxten DeVilbiss
7  Jackon Varney vV 17:18.00 13  Austin Tieskoetter
8 Jarod Phillips V  17:38.60 16 Jacob Michols
10 Brayden Krivachek V  17:43.77 17  Jamison Meyer
Austin Myli vV 18:14.20 Eric Franzen
Tyler Vande Lune vV  18:15.80 Toby Conway
Joseph Seo vV  18:19.84 Tanner Tollefsrud
Luke Stock vV 18:36.12 Ethan Monroe
Noah Lovelace vV 18:36.79 Gabe Sadler
Lars Marquardt vV 18:37.59 Carson Brincks
Daniel Wille vV 19:00.14 Josh Lensing
Willem Hawley-Broucier vV 19:08.78 Dawson Huinker
Jonah Johnson vV  19:16.16 Lucas Feltz
Tate Schissel vV 19:17.37 Brandon Frana
Zachary Gawood vV  19:28.62 43
Jackson Berlage vV  19:29.39
Corban Rowley V. 19:34.55
Christian Johnson vV 19:36.37
Raul Camplos Jr vV  19:36.97
Kameron Sikkink vV  19:56.79
Zackary Fretheim vV  20:19.90
Owen Henning V  20:46.90
Solomon Thompson vV  20:51.57
Luke Walter V  21:52.45
Beirgen Gunhus-Dansdill VvV  21:58.05
Sawyer VandenBrink vV 22:.07.57
Logan Hauber vV 22:08.14
Noah Tapscott vV 22:12.67
Thomas Foster vV 22:13.35
William Lange V  22:35.65
Dawson Christopher V. 22:54.23
Gabriel Anderson vV 23:00.11
Angel Pena Rodriquiz VvV  23:07.30
Conner Cook vV  23:18.36
Thomas Imoehl V. 24:29.90
Tyler Irwin V  24:33.77
Wesly Smith vV  26:07.32
Cory Rude V  28:40.24
19 1:24:11

Grade Time
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16:44.96
17:05.99
17:39.37
18:16.76
18:17.49
18:56.52
18:57.50
19:13.64
19:39.82
19:50.71
20:29.68
21:00.48
21:07.85
21:16.57
24:14.96
28:52.91
30:11.61
1:28:05
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Nate Helgerson
Logan Houg
John O'Neill
Andrew Mellick
Andrew Miller
Zach Davison
Ryan Lubahn
Denzel Decker
Michael Smith

Michael Headington
Brennan Bednarski

Robbie Drew
Brady Beyer
Matt Ronan
Reese Reisinger
Daniel Gruman
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Chris Wagner
Dylan Walleser
Jacob Berns
Ryan Whalen
Michael Mattson
Theron Maddox
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Keagan Smerud
Colin Moses
Jesse Breuer
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Time

17:48.22
18:24.81
18:29.68
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26:32.10
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23:08.08
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Luke Tuecke
Levi Tuecke
Cody Mueller
Luke Asche
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Parker Klingman
Cole Deitchler
Kamron Lawson
Aaron Gibney
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Trey Meyers
Tristan Meyers

Vincent Schmelzer

Jake Harwick
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Paul Seitz
Landon Legrand
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Brayan Silva
Mario Garcia
Wilson Sajcap
Diego Nunez
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19:52.02
20:17.12
20:29.16
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22:47.82
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25:51.62
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20:18.79
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21:32.72
22:01.74
23:30.78
23:52.11
29:06.11
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